HADLEY TOWNSHIP BOARD

Supervisor Ernest MonroeClerk Cynthia DalyTreasurer Lisa SchultzTrustee Robert HartwigTrustee Richard Brandt

PROPOSED AGENDA

Public Hearing Establishing Special Assessment District

September 12, 2023

6:45 pm

- I. Call to Order
- II. Approval of Agenda
- III. Open Public Hearing
- IV. Close Public Hearing
- V. New Business
 - A. Resolution Establishing Special Assessment District for maintenance of Hidden Springs/Valley Drive
 - B. Resolution Setting Public Hearing for Special Assessment Roll for Hidden Springs/Valley Drive
 - C. Resolution Establishing Special Assessment District for maintenance of Waterland Drive North
 - D. Resolution Setting Public Hearing for Special Assessment Roll for Waterland Drive North
 - E. Resolution Establishing Special Assessment District for maintenance of Hidden Ridge Drive
 - F. Resolution Setting Public Hearing for Special Assessment Roll for Hidden Ridge Drive
 - G. Resolution Establishing Special Assessment District for maintenance of Fair Acres Drive
 - H. Resolution Setting Public Hearing for Special Assessment Roll for Fair Acres Drive
- VI. Adjourn